Advanced Thermal Activation
HydroPanel® II Shower System
With HydroGuard® e420 Combination Valve
ES-P-450-e420
Product Specification
Features n
• �e420 temperature/pressure combination valve quickly compensates for
both pressure and temperature changes

Men   	 77" (1956 mm)	 Male youth 	 66" (1676 mm)
Women	 70" (1758 mm)	 Female youth	 60" (1524 mm)
Ordering Information n
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead and Soap Dish	 4504210E
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead less Soap Dish	 4504211E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead and Soap Dish	 4504212E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead less Soap Dish	 4504213E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB with Soap Dish	 4504214E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB less Soap Dish	 4504215E
HydroPanel® II with e420 Temperature/Pressure Combination Valve and Metal Lever
Handle
ES-P-450-e420    1101		  © 2011 Powers
A Watts Water Technologies Company

Men    77" (1956 mm) Male youth  66" (1676 mm)
Women 70" (1758 mm) Female youth 60" (1524 mm)
Ordering Information n
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504210E
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504211E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504212E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504213E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB with Soap Dish 4504214E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB less Soap Dish 4504215E
HydroPanel® II with e420 Temperature/Pressure Combination Valve and Metal Lever
Handle
ES-P-450-e420    1101  © 2011 Powers
A Watts Water Technologies Company

Men    77" (1956 mm) Male youth  66" (1676 mm)
Women 70" (1758 mm) Female youth 60" (1524 mm)
Ordering Information n
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504210E
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504211E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504212E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504213E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB with Soap Dish 4504214E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB less Soap Dish 4504215E
HydroPanel® II with e420 Temperature/Pressure Combination Valve and Metal Lever
Handle
ES-P-450-e420    1101  © 2011 Powers
A Watts Water Technologies Company

Men    77" (1956 mm) Male youth  66" (1676 mm)
Women 70" (1758 mm) Female youth 60" (1524 mm)
Ordering Information n
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504210E
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504211E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504212E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504213E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB with Soap Dish 4504214E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB less Soap Dish 4504215E
HydroPanel® II with e420 Temperature/Pressure Combination Valve and Metal Lever
Handle
ES-P-450-e420    1101  © 2011 Powers
A Watts Water Technologies Company